
U.S. Senate 
Chris Van Hollen  
https://vanhollen.senate.gov  
730 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington DC 20510 
(202) 224-4654 Office 
 
Montgomery County Office 
111 Rockville Pike 
Suite 960 
Rockville, MD 20850 
(301) 545-1500 Office 
 
Angela Alsobrooks 
https://alsobrooks.senate.gov  
B40E Dirksen Senate Office Building 
Washington DC 20510 
(202) 224-4524 Office 
 
Prince Georges County Office 
10201 Martin Luther King Jr Hwy 
Suite 210 
Bowie, MD 20720 
(301) 860-0414 Office 
 
U. S. House of Representatives 
 
April Delany 6th Congressional District 
https://mcclaindelaney.house.gov   
1130 Longworth House Office Building 
15 Independence Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2721 
 
Frederick District Office 
30 W. Patrick St.  
Suite 505 
Frederick, MD 21701 
(301) 926-0300 
 
Jamie Raskin 8th Congressional District 
https://raskin.house.gov  
2242 Rayburn House Office Building 
45 Independence Ave. SW 
Washington, DC 20515 
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Montgomery/Carroll/Frederick Office 
51 Monroe St.  
Rockville, MD 20850 
 
Maryland State Legislators 
 
DISTRICT 17 
Sen. Cheryl C. Kagan (D), District 17 
James Senate Office Building, 2 West Wing 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3134 
e-mail: cheryl.kagan@senate.state.md.us 

 
Del. Julie Palakovich Carr (D), District 17 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 202 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3037 
e-mail: julie.palakovichcarr@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Ryan S. Spiegel (D), District 17 
Taylor House Office Building, Room 223 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3792 
e-mail: ryan.spiegel@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Joseph Vogel (D), District 17 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 224 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3103 
e-mail: joe.vogel@house.state.md.us 
 
DISTRICT 19 
Sen. Benjamin F. Kramer (D), District 19 
Miller Senate Office Building, Room 401 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3151 
e-mail: ben.kramer@senate.state.md.us 
 
Del. Charlotte A. Crutchfield (D), District 19 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 403 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3485 
e-mail: charlotte.crutchfield@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Bonnie L. Cullison (D), District 19 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 241 
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6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3883 
e-mail: bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Vaughn M. Stewart III (D), District 19 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 151 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3528 
e-mail: vaughn.stewart@house.state.md.us 
 
DISTRICT 20 
Sen. William C. Smith, Jr. (D), District 20 
Miller Senate Office Building, 2 East Wing 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3634 
e-mail: will.smith@senate.state.md.us 
 
Del. Lorig Charkoudian (D), District 20 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 220 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3423 
e-mail: lorig.charkoudian@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. David H. Moon (D), District 20 
Taylor House Office Building, Room 350 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3474 
e-mail: david.moon@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Jheanelle K. Wilkins (D), District 20 
Taylor House Office Building, Room 131 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3493 
e-mail: jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us 
 
DISTRICT 39 
Sen. Nancy J. King (D), District 39 
Miller Senate Office Building, Room 120 
11 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3686 
e-mail: nancy.king@senate.state.md.us 
 
Del. Gabriel Acevero (D), District 39 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 415 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
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(410) 841-3001 
e-mail: gabriel.acevero@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. Lesley J. Lopez (D), District 39 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 210 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3021 
e-mail: lesley.lopez@house.state.md.us 
 
Del. W. Gregory Wims (D), District 39 
Lowe House Office Building, Room 224 
6 Bladen St., Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 841-3039 
e-mail: greg.wims@house.state.md.us 
 
 
Montgomery County Executive and Council members 
 
County Executive 
Marc Elrich 
240-777-0311 
Marc_elrich@montgomerycountymd.gov 
www.montgomerycountymd.gov/exec/index.html  
101 Monroe St.  
Rockville MD, 20850 
 
County Council Office Building 
100 Maryland Ave. 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Council President  
Kate Stewart District 4 
240-777-7968  
Councilmember.Stewart@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Council Vice-President 
Will Jawando At-Large 
240-777-7811  
Councilmember.Jawando@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Gabe Albornoz At-Large  
240-777-7959  
Councilmember.Albornoz@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Marilyn Balcombe District 2  
240-777-7960  
Councilmember.Balcombe@montgomerycountymd.gov  
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Natali Fani-González District 6 
240-777-7870  
Councilmember.Fani-Gonzalez@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Andrew Friedson District 1  
240-777-7828  
Councilmember.Friedson@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Evan Glass At-Large  
240-777-7966  
Councilmember.Glass@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
 
Sidney Katz District 3  
240-777-7906  
Councilmember.Katz@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Dawn Luedtke District 7 
240-777-7860  
Councilmember.Luedtke@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Kristin Mink District 5  
240-777-7955  
Councilmember.Mink@montgomerycountymd.gov  
 
Laurie-Anne Sayles At-Large  
240-777-7964  
Councilmember.Sayles@montgomerycountymd.gov   
 
 

mailto:Councilmember.Fani-Gonzalez@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:Councilmember.Friedson@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:Councilmember.Mink@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:Councilmember.Sayles@montgomerycountymd.gov

	U.S. Senate
	Chris Van Hollen
	https://vanhollen.senate.gov
	730 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-4654 Office
	Montgomery County Office
	111 Rockville Pike
	Suite 960
	Rockville, MD 20850
	(301) 545-1500 Office
	Angela Alsobrooks
	https://alsobrooks.senate.gov
	B40E Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 (202) 224-4524 Office
	Prince Georges County Office
	10201 Martin Luther King Jr Hwy
	Suite 210
	Bowie, MD 20720
	(301) 860-0414 Office
	U. S. House of Representatives
	April Delany 6th Congressional District
	https://mcclaindelaney.house.gov
	1130 Longworth House Office Building
	15 Independence Ave SE
	Washington, DC 20515
	(202) 225-2721
	Frederick District Office
	30 W. Patrick St.
	Suite 505
	Frederick, MD 21701
	(301) 926-0300
	Jamie Raskin 8th Congressional District
	https://raskin.house.gov
	2242 Rayburn House Office Building
	45 Independence Ave. SW
	Washington, DC 20515
	Montgomery/Carroll/Frederick Office
	51 Monroe St.
	Rockville, MD 20850
	Maryland State Legislators
	DISTRICT 17
	DISTRICT 19
	DISTRICT 20
	DISTRICT 39

